
3303 E. Main Ave • P.O. Box 5521 
Bismarck, ND 58506-5521 

Phone: (701) 328-6161 
Fax: (701) 328-6164 

Email: rri@nd.gov 
Website: www.roughriderindustries.com 

BILL TO SHIP TO (IF APPLICABLE) CUSTOMER CONTACT INFO ORDER INFO ORDER TYPE 
 
____________________________________________________________ 
Company Name 
 
____________________________________________________________ 
Address 
 
____________________________________________________________ 
City, State, ZIP 

 
____________________________________________________________ 
Company Name 
 
____________________________________________________________ 
Address 
 
____________________________________________________________ 
City, State, ZIP 

 
____________________________________________________________ 
Contact Name  
 
____________________________________________________________ 
Contact Phone  
 
____________________________________________________________ 
Contact Email 

 
_________________________ 
Order Date 
 
_________________________ 
Date Needed By 
 
_________________________ 
Purchase Order # 

 
□   Pickup 
□   Delivery* 
 
*additional charges may apply 

 
LINE QTY MUTCD 

SIGN # 
BRIEF DESCRIPTION WIDTH 

(INCHES) 
HEIGHT 
(INCHES) 

SUBSTRATE SHEETING / SURFACE LETTERING 
COLOR 

BACKGROUND 
COLOR 

CORNERS HOLES 
(QTY) 

HOLES 
(SIZE) 

HOLES 
(POSITION) 

  1              

  2              

  3              

  4              

  5              

  6              

  7              

  8              

  9              

 10              

 11              

 12              

 13              

 14              

 15              

 
 
________________________________________________________________________   ______________________ 
Customer Signature           Date 
 
Please email completed form(s) to rrisigns@nd.gov. If you require additional lines for your order, please complete 
another order form. If you require additional space for drawings or have a specific design/layout, please include 
with your order form (reference drawings to line number on order form). Thank you for your business! 
 
FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS, NOTES, DRAWINGS, ETC. 
 

DATE RECEIVED RECEIVED BY SALES ORDER # 
   

SIGN ORDER FORM 

http://www.trafficsign.us/index.html
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